

McKleroy-Wilson-Kirby House Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun Co. Jim Johnson, March, 1984 Alabama Historical Commission Front (East elevation) Photo number: 1/7



McKleroy-Wilson-Kirby House Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County Jim Johnson, March, 1984 Alabama Historical Commission North Elevation Photo number: 2/7



McKleroy-Wilson-Kirby House Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County Chip Howell, May 1984 Alabama Historical Commission Guest House Front (South elevation) Photo number: 3/7



McKleroy-Wilson-Kirby House Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County Chip Howell, May 1984 Alabama Historical Commission Carriage House Front Photo number: 4/7



McKleroy-Wilson-Kirby House Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County Bob Gamble, 1980 Alabama Historical Commission Dust-catchers on stairs Photo number: 5/7



McKleroy-Wilson-Kirby House Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County Bob Gamble, 1980 Alabama Historical Commission Mantel in Music Room Photo number: 6/7



McKleroy-Wilson-Kirby House Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County Bob Gamble, 1980 Alabama Historical Commission Art glass window on stair Photo number: 7/7